
Hallenspielplan  Salzgitter, SH Vor der Burg  ( 209107 )
Sternbergstraße 7
38229   Salzgitter (OT Gebhardshagen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.09.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL WJA

RL M

VL F

JMSG Schlad...nb.-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

JSG Allertal

TV Jahn Duderstadt III

VfL Wolfsburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 09:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

RK WJE

ROL WJD

RL WJC

ROL MJD

LL MJC

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSV Warberg/Lelm

SV Stöckheim

JMSG Seesen-Langelsheim

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld II

HSG Oha II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 15:00

17:00

LL WJB

RL M

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

MTV Rosdorf II

HSG Rhumetal III

0:0

0:0

So. 22.09.2024 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL MJE

ROL MJD

ROL WJA

ROL F

LL MJA

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

JMSG Schlad...nb.-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HG ELM

MTV Braunschweig

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

VSSG Sudershausen

SV Stöckheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 13:00 LL MJC HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. MTV Braunschweig II 0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 10:00

11:25

13:00

14:30

16:15

ROL MJE

LL WJB

RK MJE

RK WJD

LL WJB

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

TGJ Salzgitter

TGJ Salzgitter

TGJ Salzgitter

HSV Warberg/Lelm

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

Lehndorfer TSV

Lehndorfer TSV

MTV Rosdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 27.10.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

RK WJE

ROL MJD

LL MJB

VL F

RL M

RK M

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

MTV Seesen

SV Stöckheim

HSG Oha

HSG Göttingen

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

HSG Langelsheim/Astf. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL WJD

LL MJC

LL WJB

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

MTV Rosdorf

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

SV Stöckheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

LL MJA

ROL F

RL M

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

MTV Braunschweig II

TV Jahn Duderstadt

HSG Göttingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 10:45

12:30

ROL MJD

LL WJB

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

HSG Rhumetal

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 11:00

13:00

RK WJE

RL WJC

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Langelsheim/Astf.

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld II

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

ROL WJD

LL MJC

ROL WJA

ROL F

LL MJA

RL M

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

JMSG Schlad...nb.-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh.

JSG Allertal

SV Stöckheim

SV Schedeta...shausen II

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

MTV Geismar III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

ROL MJD

ROL WJA

ROL F

RL M

LL MJA

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

JMSG Schlad...nb.-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

MTV Vorsfelde

HSG Langelsheim/Astf.

MTV Geismar II

HSG Bad Harzb./Vienenb.

JMSG Seesen-Langelsheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

ROL MJE

ROL WJD

LL MJC

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HG ELM

Peiner SG 04

HSG Oha II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 15:00 VL F HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. HSG Nienburg 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Salzgitter, SH Vor der Burg  ( 209107 )
Sternbergstraße 7
38229   Salzgitter (OT Gebhardshagen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.03.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

LL MJA

ROL MJD

RK M

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

HSG Bad Harzb./Vienenb.

HSG Nord Edemissen/Uetze

MTV Seesen

0:0

0:0

0:0


